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
Laminate Flooring. Very popular floorplan with eat-in breakfast nook and separate dining room. Comfortable Screen Room to
enjoy the Outdoors. The Community boast a Multi-Million Dollar Clubhouse with 2 Pools, Huge Function Hall with many
scheduled events, Billiards, Fitness Room, and Library. Plus Pet friendly allowing 2 dogs, no weight limit. Check this home out,
you will not ...

NICE 3 BEDROOM SPLIT PLAN IN 5 STAR COMMUNITY!
2186 La Costa Village Blvd , Port Orange FL 32129
ML#: PO10798 City: Port Orange Price: $74,500
Park: La Costa Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1990 Size: 26x54 (1404 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Mike Bissell Info: 954-787-1083
REDUCED PRICE! -  This 1400 plus Sq Ft Home is 15 Mins to The Beach. The Community boasts a Multi-Million Dollar
Clubhouse and Pool (2) Area. Convenient Port Orange Location Close to Everything. Home has laminate flooring in Living Room,
Dining Room, Kitchen and Laundry Area, which is off the kitchen. Kitchen is spacious, with an Island and table and 4 Chairs.
Newer Roof, Perimeter Lot, Screen Porch overlooks a nice backyard! Large Master Bedroom and the adjacent bathroom has a
fabulous tile shower. Aiso ...



FIVE STAR COMMUNITY, GREAT LOCATION, MINUTES TO THE BEACH!
1355 Calle Del Sol Cir, Port Orange FL 32129
ML#: PO10727 City: Port Orange Price: $114,900
Park: La Costa Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1987 Size: 26x54 (1404 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Mike Bissell Info: 954-787-1083
REDUCED PRICE! - Beautiful Furnishings enhance this 2BR/2BA Palm Harbor and add value. Very expensive Electric Fireplace/
TV Stand, for example. Large Kitchen and cozy Breakfast Nook. Inside Laundry Room and Computer Desk Area. Both Bedrooms
are Oversized. Expanded driveway is another nice feature, as well as the backyard patio and fire feature. Big Living Room,
tastefully furnished. Tile floors in Kitchen and both baths, laminate in the hallway and both bedrooms and high end carpet in
living and dining ...
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